
drinks menu

champagne / fizz
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ NV  
12 % Alc Vol.  Popular fresh salmon-coloured,  
Pink Champagne. The ladies favourite

VEUVE CLICOT NV  
12% Alc Vol.London’s No. 1 Champagne.  
Toasty bubbly with a long lingering finish

MOËT ET CHANDON BRUT NV 
12% Alc Vol.  A stylish, lively and exciting Champagne, 
silky in texture and inviting on the palate

PROSECCO PURE ROSE BRUT
Spumante Rosé Brut, Italy 9.5% Alc Vol.  Proscecco  
in style. A gentle pink colour, with a soft, fruity finish

PROSECCO PURE SPUMANTE  
11% Alc Vol. Deliciously soft light and  
creamy. White stone fruit flavours great bubbly. 

£115

£85

£69

Bottle Price

£32

£30

white wine
SANCERRE M. GIRARD  
France 13% Alc Vol. Lovely Sauvignon from the  
slopes of the Loire Valley. Delicate and refined

GAVI DI GAVI NOUVO QUADRO  
Italy 12.5% Alc Vol. Superb Gavi, light point of minerality  
& exotic fruit flavours

SAUVIGNON AQUILINE  
Costal region South Africa 11.5% Alc Vol.  A Crisp, fresh supple 
wine with the Sauvignon piercing through on the palate

FEDELE BIANCO  
CATARRATTO BLEND 12.5% Alc Vol.  
A soft, dry fruty wine showing refershing soft fruit flavours

PINOT GRIGIO ANCORA 
Italy 12.5% Alc Vol. Exceptional Pinot, rounded,  
with distinctive floral notes
 
PICPOUL DE PINET DUC DE MORNY  
France 12.5% Alc Vol. Fresh and lively with subtle green 
fruit flavours and mineral notes
 
SAUVIGNON CLOUD FACTORY  
New Zealand 12.5% Alc Vol. Great example of a  
Marlborough Kiwi Sauvignon. Pungent upfront fruit

£29.95

£32

£23

£22.00

£24

£26

£5.50 
per 125ml glass

£7.50 
per 125ml glass

£7.50 
per 125ml glass

£5 
per 125ml glass

£5 
per 125ml glass

£28

red wine
RIOJA ORGANICA ARTESA  
Spain 14% Alc Vol. Modern styled Rioja, fruit driven with 
hints of vanilla and soft tanins. Superb 

MALBEC EL CUYO/SPTIMA 
Argentina 13.5% Alc Vol. Expertly judged hand-crafted  
organic wine, displaying soft Bramble Fruit 

FEDELE ROSSO NERO D’ AVOLA  
Superb, red wine from vinyards producing wines as natural 
as is possible, A Soft and supple wine with lovely Balance

MERLOT FINCA EL PICADOR 
13% Alc Vol. Soft, medium bodied Ruby 
Red Merlot, showing ripe, red plum fruit

PRIMITIVO MIOPASSO PUGLIA 
Italy 14.5% Alc Vol. Rich, velvet like Shiraz showing soft 
dark red berry fruits on the palate

PINOT NOIR LES AGELLIERS 
France 13% Alc Vol. A light, medium bodied red with 
delicate flavours of ripe ruby colourd fruit and a hint of 
sweetness on the finish

rosé wines
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ ANCORA 
Italy 12.5% Alc Vol. A well balanced and easy drinking 
Rosé with Strawberry aromas

WHITE ZINFANDEL  
BURLESQUE , California 10% Alc Vol. 
White Zinfandel that is in fact pink! Light,  
medium bodied & slightly sweet

£28

£29

£22

£23

£25

Bottle Price

£5 
per 125ml glass

£23

£23

teas / coffees
BREAKFAST TEA  
ESPRESSO  
AMERICANO 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE 
HOT CHOCOLATE
FLOATER COFFEE
LIQUEUR FLOATER COFFEE

£3.50
£3.70
£3.90
£4.20
£4.40
£4.60

£7.50
£5.90

£5 
per 125ml glass

£5.50 
per 125ml glass

£5.50 
per 125ml glass

£25
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cocktails
JELLY BEAN     
Absolut Raspberri Vodka, Midori, Chambord,  
Crème De Banane, Fresh Lime,  
Lemonade & Grenadine

KEY WEST COOLER  
Malibu, Midori, Archers, Absolut Vodka,  
Orange & Cranberry Juice

TOM COLLINS  
Beefeater Gin, Passion Fruit, Lemon & Sugar

JUNE BUG 
Malibu, Midori, Crème De Banane & Pineapple Juice

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 
Jack Daniels, Triple Sec, Lemon & Lemonade

GODFATHER
Jack Daniels, Disaronno & Cola

DR PEPPER
Amaretto, Cherry Brandy, Cola

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
Strawberries, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar

NEW!  HARD PUNCH 
Bacardi, Chambord, Malibu, Gomme, Strawberry,  
Passionfruit, Fresh Mint, Lemon And Lime

NEW! CHILLI MARGARITA 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lime, Gomme,  
Fresh Hot Red Chillies

NEW! HARD ICED COFFEE 
Espresso, Baileys, Vanilla Syrup, Milk 

NEW! MEGA TEQUILA ROSE 
Tequila Rose, Raspberry Vodka, Grenadine Milk  
and Cream 

NEW! SEA BREEZE 
Malibu, Blue Curaçao, Lemonade 

NEW! JAMAICAN MULE 
Spiced Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar, Ginger Ale

£10 

£10 

£9.50

£9

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

premium
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI   
Fresh Strawberries, Havana Rum, Lime Cordial  
& Grenadine

RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI   
Raspberry Purée, Havana Rum, Lime, Sugar

CITRUS DAIQUIRI   
Bacardi, Lemon, Lime, Sugar
 
PIÑA COLADA   
Pineapple, Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Cream

MATCHMAKER   
Choice of Mint or Orange, Baileys, Chocolate  
Sauce, Milk and Cream

PINK CANDY   
Pink Gin, Fresh Strawberries, Tonic & Candy Floss

APEROL SPRITZ    
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

PINK GIN FIZZ   
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade

£10.50 

£10.50 

£10.50 

£10.50 

£10.50 

£10.50 

£10

£10

premium shots
NEW! BUBBLEGUM 

NEW!  BABY GUINNESS

NEW!  SKITTLE BOMB

£6.50

£6.50

£4.80

classics
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana Rum, 
Olmecca Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar  
with cola

PINK LADY LONG ISLAND  
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana Rum,  
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar With Lemonade  
& Grenadine

PURPLE RAIN 
Absolut Vodka, Archers, Blue Curaçao,  
Lemonade & Grenadine

MOJITO  
Havana Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Sugar & Soda 

RASPBERRY &  
COCONUT MOJITO  
Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Raspberry Purée,  
Lime, Mint & Soda

CUCUMBER & LIME MOJITO  
Bacardi, Sugar Syrup, Lime, Cucumber, Mint & Soda

STRAWBERRY  
& PASSION FRUIT MOJITO  
Havana Rum, Passion Fruit Puree, Strawberry Syrup,  
Lemon, Mint & Soda

WOOWOO  
Absolut Vodka, Archers & Cranberry Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH  
Absolut Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice  
& Orange Juice

£10 

£10 

£9

£10 

£10 

£9

£10 

£10 

£10 

AT OUR COCKTAIL  
HAPPY HOUR

1/2 PRICE  
COCKTAILS!!!

•  TUESDAY TO FRIDAY  
5PM-8PM  

• ALL NIGHT THURSDAY

short cocktails
WHISKY SOURZ   
Jamesons, Lemon, Sugar
 
AMARETTO SOURZ    
Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar

CHERRY BAKEWELL   
Disaronno, Chambord, Vanilla Syrup,  
Apple Juice, Raspberry Purée, Pineapple Juice

MEXICAN WAVE  
Olmecca Tequila, Blue Curaçao,  
Sugar Syrup, Lemon & Lemonade

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

martinis
PORN STAR MARTINI 
Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit  
Purée accompanied by a shot of Prosecco
 
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup, Espresso
 
FRENCH MARTINI 
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Vanilla Syrup  
& Pineapple Juice
 
APPLE MARTINI 
Apple Vodka, Apple Juice, Fresh Lime & Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN   
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cranberry Juice

£10 

£10 

£10 

£10 

£10 

beer/ bottles/ cider
 
BIRRA MORETTI (DRAUGHT) 

HEINEKEN (DRAUGHT)

BOTTLED BEER
  
BOTTLED CIDER

£6.50 pint

£6.90 pint

£6

£6.50

£3.90 half

£3.50 half
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